
Grants 2024 Menocause Peabody Hillsboro Goessel USD 373 Newton North Newton 
December 2023 December 2023 January 2024 February 2024 March 2024 March 2024

Grants opens Wed, Nov 29, 2023 Mon, Dec 4, 2023 Tue, Jan 2, 2024 Fri, Feb 9, 2024 Fri, Mar 1, 2024 Mon, Mar 4, 2024
Grant closes Wed, Jan 3, 2024 Wed, Jan 3, 2024 Wed, Jan 24, 2024 Fri, Mar 8, 2024 Sun, Mar 31, 2024 Mon, Apr 8, 2024
Scoring begins Fri, Jan 5, 2024 Fri, Jan 5, 2024 Thu, Jan 25, 2024 Mon, Mar 11, 2024 Mon, Apr 1, 2024 Wed, Apr 10, 2024
Scoring ends Thu, Jan 11, 2024 Tue, Jan 16, 2024 Fri, Feb 2, 2024 Wed, Mar 20, 2024 Fri, Apr 12, 2024 Mon, Apr 15, 2024
RC meeting Mon, Jan 15, 2024 ? Wed, Feb 7, 2024 Fri, Mar 22, 2024 Tue, May 21, 2024 Mon, Apr 22, 2024
Grant award ceremony Sun, Feb 4, 2024 Sat, Apr 20, 2024 Thu, May 23, 2024 Mon, June 17, 2024
Grant follow-up due Tue, Oct 29, 2024 Fri, Nov 15, 2024 Fri, Nov 15, 2024 Mon, Jan 6, 2025 Fri, Feb 7, 2025 Fri, Feb 7, 2025

Grants 2024
Halstead Newton Health Kids Fund 

Butler County 
Communities

Fredonia Hesston

March 2024 April 2024 June 2024 July 2024 July 2024 August 2024
Grants opens Mon, Mar 25, 2024 Mon, April 1, 2024 Wed, June 12, 2024 Sat, June 1, 2024 Mon, July 1, 2024 Mon, July 1, 2024
Grant closes Mon, Apr 22, 2024 Wed, Apr 24, 2024 Wed, July 10, 2024 Sun, June 30, 2024 Wed, July 31, 2024 Mon, July 29, 2024
Scoring begins Wed, Apr 24, 2024 Thu, Apr 25, 2024 Thu, July 11, 2024 Tue, July 2, 2024 Thu, Aug 1, 2024 Tue, July 30, 2024
Scoring ends Mon, May 6, 2024 Mon, May 6, 2024 Mon, July 22, 2024 Mon, July 10, 2024 Thu, Aug 15, 2024 Fri, Aug 9, 2024
RC meeting Tue, May 14, 2024 Tue, May 7, 2024 Fri, July 26, 2024 Tue, Jul 16, 2024 Thu, Aug 22, 2024 Fri, Aug 23, 2024
Grant award ceremony TBD Mon, June 17, 204 Wed, Aug 21, 2024 ? TBD Home Sweet Hesston
Grant follow-up due Thu, Feb 27, 2025 Fri, Feb 7, 2025 Mon, May 5, 2025 Thu, May 1, 2025 Mon, May 19, 2025 Mon, May 19, 2025

Grants 2024
Hesston Schools

Valley Center Ed 
Foundation Women's Valley Center

August 2024 August 2024 Sep-24 Sep-24
Grants opens Mon, Aug 5, 2024 Tue, Aug 1, 2024 Tue, Sept 3, 2024 Fri, Sep 13, 2024
Grant closes Thu, Sept 5, 2024 Mon, Sept 30, 2024 Tue, Oct 8, 2024 Wed, Oct 9, 2024
Send to Principals Tue, Oct 1, 2024 Thu, Oct 12, 2023
Principal Approval Due Thu, Oct 3, 2024
Scoring begins Fri, Sept 6, 2024 Fri, Oct 4, 2024 Wed, Oct 9, 2024 Thu, Oct 10, 2024
Scoring ends Fri, Sep 20, 2024 Thu, Oct 10, 2024 Wed, Oct 16, 2024 Mon, Oct 21, 2024
RC meeting TBD TBD TBD TBD
Grant award ceremony TBD TBD TBD Pie Auction Nov 21
Grant follow-up due Mon, May 19, 2025 Wed, July 30, 2025 Mon, July 21, 2025 Mon, May 19, 2025
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